
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Scarlett SUDDABY 

2 Kayla SMITH 

3 Jasmin YOGANATHAN 

3 Annabelle KETT 

British Schools Championships
G6/7-40 Sunday 13 March 2022

EIS Sheffield

POOL A POOL B
Annabelle
KETT

7 Mon

2

20

2

Jasmin
YOGANATHAN

7 Mon

3

21

1

Ruby
REID

7 Mon

1

10

3

Jessica
HAND

7 Mon

0

0

4

Scarlett
SUDDABY

7 Mon

2

20

1

Ellia
COPPER

7 Mon

0

0

3

Kayla
SMITH

8 Mon

1

10

2

4:36

0:14

0:20

0:34

3:00

0:10

1:18

2:33

0:19

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

1010

1

10

10

10

LOSS

10

LOSSJasmin YOGANATHAN7 Mon

0:19

10Kayla SMITH8 Mon

10Scarlett SUDDABY7 Mon

0:35

LOSSAnnabelle KETT7 Mon

LOSSKayla SMITH8 Mon

1:25

10Scarlett SUDDABY7 Mon

Scarlett SUDDABY7 Mon

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

00

10

10

00

00

10

00s1 10s1

10 00

10 00

00 00s1

10 00

10 00s2

10 00

10 00

01 10

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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